
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMQ 9692A

Qty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By 
Workshop ($))

Our Adjusted 
($)

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1 AIR CON CONDENSER BENT / PUNCTURE 816.00 816.00

1 ATF NECESSARY 120.00 120.00

1 BONNET BENT 1,295.00 1,295.00

1 CATALYST * CHECK 1,657.00 -

1 COOLANT/ANTIFREEZE NECESSARY 19.00 19.00

1 CTR FRT BUMPER MLDG DENTED 260.00 260.00

1 CTR LWR ENGINE CVR CRACKED 120.00 120.00

1 FAN UNIT * CHECK 950.00 -

1 FRONT BUMPER TRIM TORN 1,220.00 1,220.00

1 FRONT MODULE CPL MISSING 568.00 568.00

1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE (NPA) * CHECK - -

1 FRT/CTR IMPACT DAMP BENT 105.00 105.00

1 FRT BUMPER TRI-GRIP MISSING 100.00 100.00

1 FRT BUMPER W/HARNESS * CHECK 283.00 -

1 FRT CT BUMP GRILLE MISSING 120.00 120.00

1 FRT CTR BUMPER CARR BENT 100.00 100.00

1 FRT ENGINE COVER BROKEN 173.00 173.00

1 FRT LWR CROSSMEMBER BENT 305.00 305.00

1 FRT NO PLATE BRKT MISSING 89.00 89.00

1 FRT PRESSURE SENSOR * CHECK 108.00 -

1 GEARBOX OIL TUBE (NPA) * CHECK - -

1 GEARBOX SUMP * CHECK 255.00 -

1 GEARBOX WATER PIPE (NPA) * CHECK - -

1 GRILLE CRACKED 120.00 120.00

1 L/BONNET ACTUATOR ACTIVATED 120.00 120.00

1 L/BONNET HINGE DISTORTED 148.00 148.00

1 L/BUMPER MNTG REINF NECESSARY 20.00 20.00

1 L/F BRAKE CALIPER * CHECK 1,083.00 -

1 L/F BUMPER CARRIER BENT 64.00 64.00

1 L/F BUMP LWR GRILLE CRACKED 66.00 66.00

1 L/F CONTROL ARM BENT 353.00 353.00
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1 L/F INNER SENSOR * CHECK 100.00 -

1 L/F INN SPACER RING NECESSARY 6.00 6.00

1 L/FLOOR COVER CRACKED 168.00 168.00

1 L/F OUT SPACER RING NECESSARY 6.00 6.00

1 L/FR SHOCK ABSORBER BENT 490.00 490.00

1 L/FR WHEEL DENTED 1,395.00 1,395.00

1 L/F STEERING KNUCKLE BENT 1,030.00 1,030.00

1 L/F STRUT BENT 45.00 45.00

1 L/F STRUT BEARING NECESSARY 190.00 190.00

1 L/F TENSION ROD * CHECK 328.00 -

1 L/F TRACK CONT ARM BENT 438.00 438.00

1 L/F UPP BUMP FRT ABS * CHECK 155.00 -

1 L/F WHEEL HUB BENT 315.00 315.00

1 K/F W-HOUSE FRT CVR MISSING 90.00 90.00

1 L/F W-HOUSE RR COVER MISSING 155.00 155.00

1 L/R WING BENT 575.00 575.00

1 L/H-LAMP LVL C-UNIT MISSING 415.00 415.00

1 L/HORN * CHECK 120.00 -

1 L/LWR COVER BRACKET * CHECK 24.00 -

1 L/LWR GRILLE MLDG MISSING 48.00 48.00

1 L/UPPER DAMPER RING BENT 48.00 48.00

1 L/UPP GRILLE MLDG MISSING 48.00 48.00

1 LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY MISSING 1,900.00 1,900.00

1 LOW TEMP RADIATOR * CHECK 545.00 -

1 R/BONNET ACTUATOR ACTIVATED 120.00 120.00

1 R/BONNET HINGE DISTORTED 148.00 148.00

1 R/BUMPER MNTG REINF DISTORTED 20.00 20.00

1 R/F BUMPER CARRIER * CHECK 64.00 -

1 R/F BUMP LWR GRILLE CRACKED 74.00 74.00

1 R/F CONTROL ARM DISTORTED 353.00 353.00

1 R/F INNER SENSOR * CHECK 100.00 -

1 R/F INN SPACER RING NECESSARY 6.00 6.00

1 R/F OUT SPACER RING NECESSARY 6.00 6.00
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1 R/FR SHOCK ABSORBER BENT 490.00 490.00

1 R/FR WHEEL DENTED 1,395.00 1,395.00

1 R/F STEERING KNUCKLE BENT 950.00 950.00

1 R/F STRUT BEARING NECESSARY 190.00 190.00

1 R/F TENSION ROD * CHECK 328.00 -

1 R/F TRACK CONT ARM DISTORTED 470.00 470.00

1 R/F WHEEL HUB BENT 315.00 315.00

1 R/F W-HOUSE FRT CVR MISSING 90.00 90.00

1 R/F W-HOUSE RR COVER MISSING 110.00 110.00

1 R/F WING BENT / CRACKED 575.00 575.00

1 R/LWR COVER BRACKET DISTORTED 24.00 24.00

1 R/RR WHEEL DENTED 1,483.00 1,483.00

1 R/SILL PANELLING BUCKLED / 
DENTED

765.00 765.00

1 R/UPPER DAMPER RING * CHECK 48.00 -

1 RAD GRILLE COVER DENTED 160.00 160.00

1 RAD GRILLE FRAME CRACKED 145.00 145.00

1 RADIATOR BENT 648.00 648.00

1 REAR BUMPER COVER BUCKLED / CUT 983.00 983.00

1 RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY BROKEN 1,900.00 1,900.00

1 RR LWR BUMPER COVER DISTORTED / 
DENTED

248.00 248.00

1 SCREW NECESSARY 50.00 50.00

1 UPP FRT PANEL COVER * CHECK 165.00 -

31,694.00 25,381.00

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1 SUNDRY (SN) NECESSARY 100.00 100.00

1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) MISSING 40.00 40.00

140.00 140.00

LABOUR

AIRCON GAS. 50.00 50.00

COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT. 60.00 60.00

CHK/ERASE FAULT CODE AFTER REPAIR. 120.00 120.00
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REPROGRAM SRS CONTROL UNIT. * CHECK 350.00 -

REPROGRAM L/HEADLAMP LIGHT CONTROL. 350.00 250.00

TOTAL 403.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/H. 1,692.60 1,692.60

ALIGNMENT MEASURING WORK. 33.60 33.60

LABOUR COST 202.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/H. 848.40 848.40

MATERIAL COST. 435.95 435.95

3,940.55 3,490.55

GRAND TOTAL 35,774.55 29,011.55

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS
(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S$6,663.00 NETT)

29,011.55

LESS EXCESS -1,250.00

NETT LIABILITY 27,761.55
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KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this 
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.
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